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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Taylor Houchin1 146 NEBRASKA 9.950 0.000__.___
Adnerys De Jesus2T 142 NEBRASKA 9.900 0.050__.___
Shaylah Scott2T 115 ILLINOIS 9.900 0.050__.___
Sydney Jennings2T 163 OHIO STATE 9.900 0.050__.___
Bridget Killian5T 131 IOWA 9.875 0.075__.___
Toni Williams5* 189 RUTGERS 9.875 0.075__.___
Kaitlyn Hall5* 180 RUTGERS 9.875 0.075__.___
Belle Huang8T 182 RUTGERS 9.850 0.100__.___
Olivia Aepli8T 155 OHIO STATE 9.850 0.100__.___
Mia Townes8T 119 ILLINOIS 9.850 0.100__.___
Hannah Joyner11T 183 RUTGERS 9.825 0.125__.___
Makayla Curtis11T 141 NEBRASKA 9.825 0.125__.___
Arayah Simons11T 116 ILLINOIS 9.825 0.125__.___
Lauren Guerin11T 127 IOWA 9.825 0.125__.___
Kasey Meeks11T 109 ILLINOIS 9.825 0.125__.___
Karen Howell16T 106 ILLINOIS 9.800 0.150__.___
Jenna Swartzentruber16T 171 OHIO STATE 9.800 0.150__.___
Shannon Farrell16T 178 RUTGERS 9.800 0.150__.___
Riana Malas16* 165 OHIO STATE 9.800 0.150__.___
Ariana Agrapides16* 122 IOWA 9.800 0.150__.___
Kylie Piringer21 148 NEBRASKA 9.775 0.175__.___
Nicole Biondi22T 102 ILLINOIS 9.750 0.200__.___
Megan Verceles Carr22T 152 NEBRASKA 9.750 0.200__.___
Jenna Ferguson22T 179 RUTGERS 9.750 0.200__.___
Daniela Castillow22T 123 IOWA 9.750 0.200__.___
Morgan Lowe26T 164 OHIO STATE 9.725 0.225__.___
Allyson Steffensmeier26T 136 IOWA 9.725 0.225__.___
Erin Castle28 124 IOWA 9.675 0.275__.___
Danica Abanto29T 153 OHIO STATE 9.100 0.850__.___
Kynsee Roby29T 150 NEBRASKA 9.100 0.850__.___
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Karen Howell1 106 ILLINOIS 9.925 0.000__.___
Jenna Swartzentruber2 171 OHIO STATE 9.900 0.025__.___
Taylor Houchin3T 146 NEBRASKA 9.875 0.050__.___
Olivia Aepli3T 155 OHIO STATE 9.875 0.050__.___
Clara Colombo3T 140 NEBRASKA 9.875 0.050__.___
Adnerys De Jesus6T 142 NEBRASKA 9.850 0.075__.___
Shannon Farrell6T 178 RUTGERS 9.850 0.075__.___
Nicole Biondi8T 102 ILLINOIS 9.825 0.100__.___
Erin Castle8T 124 IOWA 9.825 0.100__.___
Megan Verceles Carr8T 152 NEBRASKA 9.825 0.100__.___
Mia Takekawa8T 118 ILLINOIS 9.825 0.100__.___
Kathryn Thaler8* 151 NEBRASKA 9.825 0.100__.___
Colby Miller8* 166 OHIO STATE 9.825 0.100__.___
Olivia O'Donnell8* 112 ILLINOIS 9.825 0.100__.___
Lexi Powe8* 114 ILLINOIS 9.825 0.100__.___
Mackenzie Vance16 139 IOWA 9.800 0.125__.___
Hannah Joyner17T 183 RUTGERS 9.775 0.150__.___
Abigail Karolewski17T 184 RUTGERS 9.775 0.150__.___
Zoe Schweitzer19T 170 OHIO STATE 9.750 0.175__.___
Nevin Adamski19T 154 OHIO STATE 9.750 0.175__.___
Carina Tolan19T 138 IOWA 9.750 0.175__.___
Belle Huang22T 182 RUTGERS 9.725 0.200__.___
Kylie Piringer22T 148 NEBRASKA 9.725 0.200__.___
Kaitlyn Hall22T 180 RUTGERS 9.725 0.200__.___
Alexandra Greenwald22T 126 IOWA 9.725 0.200__.___
Peyton Hinterberger26* 161 OHIO STATE 9.700 0.225__.___
Rachel Borden26* 104 ILLINOIS 9.700 0.225__.___
Emily Drauss28 176 RUTGERS 9.675 0.250__.___
Allyson Steffensmeier29 136 IOWA 9.575 0.350__.___
Clair Kaji30 129 IOWA 9.475 0.450__.___
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Ella Hodges1 162 OHIO STATE 9.925 0.000__.___
Hannah Joyner2 183 RUTGERS 9.900 0.025__.___
Taylor Houchin3T 146 NEBRASKA 9.875 0.050__.___
Sierra Hassel3T 145 NEBRASKA 9.875 0.050__.___
Mia Takekawa5 118 ILLINOIS 9.850 0.075__.___
Nicole Biondi6T 102 ILLINOIS 9.825 0.100__.___
Jenna Swartzentruber6T 171 OHIO STATE 9.825 0.100__.___
Makayla Curtis6T 141 NEBRASKA 9.825 0.100__.___
Alexis Hankins6T 160 OHIO STATE 9.825 0.100__.___
Bridget Killian10T 131 IOWA 9.800 0.125__.___
Morgan Lowe10T 164 OHIO STATE 9.800 0.125__.___
Adnerys De Jesus12T 142 NEBRASKA 9.775 0.150__.___
Karen Howell12T 106 ILLINOIS 9.775 0.150__.___
Erin Castle12T 124 IOWA 9.775 0.150__.___
Mackenzie Vance12T 139 IOWA 9.775 0.150__.___
Kylie Noonan12T 111 ILLINOIS 9.775 0.150__.___
Zoe Schweitzer12T 170 OHIO STATE 9.775 0.150__.___
Megan Verceles Carr18T 152 NEBRASKA 9.750 0.175__.___
Shaylah Scott18T 115 ILLINOIS 9.750 0.175__.___
Kynsee Roby18T 150 NEBRASKA 9.750 0.175__.___
Belle Huang21T 182 RUTGERS 9.725 0.200__.___
Clair Kaji21T 129 IOWA 9.725 0.200__.___
Daniela Castillow21T 123 IOWA 9.725 0.200__.___
Danica Abanto24 153 OHIO STATE 9.700 0.225__.___
Allie Gilchrist25 125 IOWA 9.675 0.250__.___
Kiera Doherty-Herwitz26 175 RUTGERS 9.625 0.300__.___
Jenna Ferguson27 179 RUTGERS 9.175 0.750__.___
Arayah Simons28T 116 ILLINOIS 9.125 0.800__.___
Emily Drauss28T 176 RUTGERS 9.125 0.800__.___
Jordyn Duffield30 177 RUTGERS 8.950 0.975__.___
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Arayah Simons1T 116 ILLINOIS 9.900 0.000__.___
Sierra Hassel1T 145 NEBRASKA 9.900 0.000__.___
Claire Gagliardi1T 158 OHIO STATE 9.900 0.000__.___
Adnerys De Jesus4T 142 NEBRASKA 9.875 0.025__.___
Karen Howell4T 106 ILLINOIS 9.875 0.025__.___
Clair Kaji4T 129 IOWA 9.875 0.025__.___
Lauren Guerin4T 127 IOWA 9.875 0.025__.___
Abby Johnston4T 147 NEBRASKA 9.875 0.025__.___
Belle Huang9T 182 RUTGERS 9.850 0.050__.___
Olivia Aepli9T 155 OHIO STATE 9.850 0.050__.___
Bridget Killian9T 131 IOWA 9.850 0.050__.___
Danica Abanto9T 153 OHIO STATE 9.850 0.050__.___
Alexandra Greenwald9T 126 IOWA 9.850 0.050__.___
Hannah Joyner14T 183 RUTGERS 9.825 0.075__.___
Erin Castle14T 124 IOWA 9.825 0.075__.___
Alexis Hankins14T 160 OHIO STATE 9.825 0.075__.___
Nicole Biondi17T 102 ILLINOIS 9.800 0.100__.___
Makayla Curtis17T 141 NEBRASKA 9.800 0.100__.___
Mia Townes17T 119 ILLINOIS 9.800 0.100__.___
Allie Gilchrist17T 125 IOWA 9.800 0.100__.___
Kylie Noonan21 111 ILLINOIS 9.775 0.125__.___
Taylor Houchin22 146 NEBRASKA 9.750 0.150__.___
Toni Williams23T 189 RUTGERS 9.725 0.175__.___
Nevin Adamski23T 154 OHIO STATE 9.725 0.175__.___
Ella Hodges25 162 OHIO STATE 9.675 0.225__.___
Shannon Farrell26 178 RUTGERS 9.575 0.325__.___
Shaylah Scott27T 115 ILLINOIS 9.550 0.350__.___
Kylie Piringer27T 148 NEBRASKA 9.550 0.350__.___
Jordyn Duffield29 177 RUTGERS 9.025 0.875__.___
Jenna Ferguson30 179 RUTGERS 9.000 0.900__.___
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Taylor Houchin146 9.950 9.875 9.7509.875 39.450NEBRASKA1 
Adnerys De Jesus142 9.900 9.850 9.8759.775 39.400NEBRASKA2 
Karen Howell106 9.800 9.925 9.8759.775 39.375ILLINOIS3 
Hannah Joyner183 9.825 9.775 9.8259.900 39.325RUTGERS4 
Nicole Biondi102 9.750 9.825 9.8009.825 39.200ILLINOIS5 
Belle Huang182 9.850 9.725 9.8509.725 39.150RUTGERS6 
Erin Castle124 9.675 9.825 9.8259.775 39.100IOWA7 
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NEBRASKA X 196.750 49.200 49.250 49.100 49.200
22T 1 2

2 ILLINOIS X 196.550 49.200 49.225 48.975 49.150
3T2T 2 3

3 OHIO STATE X 196.475 49.075 49.100 49.150 49.150
3T4 3 1

4 IOWA X 195.725 48.975 48.675 48.800 49.275
15 5 4

5 RUTGERS X 193.625 49.225 48.850 47.550 48.000
51 4 5
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